Flow
Controls
Alignm
ent
Couplers
Original Line
Cylinders
Cushion

Approximate Power Factors
PC – 09 6 – DXP W
How to Order
to the charts below for an example of model number
PC-096-DXPW.  This is an 1-1/16" bore, 6" stroke PC
cylinder with a universal mount and rod wiper.
The model number of all PC Cylinders consists of three
alphanumeric clusters. These designate product type,
bore size and stroke length, and options. Please refer
Standard Stroke
Lengths
All models:  1/2", 1", 1-1/2",
2", 2-1/2", 3", 4", 5", 6"
DXP & DXDE models:
7", 8", 9", 10", 11", 12"
Bore Size
02 9/16"
04 3/4"
09 1-1/16"
17 1-1/2"
31 2"
Delrin
End Cap
Cylinder
Consult your local distributor
for price and availablity of
nonstandard strokes
Mounting
D Nose
Mount
DXP Universal
Mount
DXDE Double
Ended Rod
The Bimba PC Cylinder has a stainless
steel body, stainless steel rod and
acetal resin end caps. It is ideal for
applications and environments that
require exposure to moisture,
lubricants and specific solvents.
Options
B Bumpers
C Air Cushions,
both ends
C1 Air Cushion,
front end only
C2 Air Cushion,
rear head only
E Non-Lube
Service
EEX.XX Extra Extension
F Molycoated
Body
K Pivot 90°
(DXP model only)
G Magnalube® G
M Magnetic Piston
NT No Thread
Q Side Ported
Rear Head
V
Fluoroelastomer
Seals (for
compatibility
only)
W
Rod Wiper (not
available for
9/16" bore)
T Switch Track
(T2,T3 or T4, see pg 140)p
n